IPHC-2021-AM097-02
Last updated: 29 January 2021
Page 1 of 3
LIST OF DOCUMENTS FOR THE 97th SESSION OF THE IPHC
ANNUAL MEETING (AM097)
Meeting documents Title Availability
IPHC-2021-AM097-01 Agenda & Schedule for the 97th Session of the IPHC
Annual Meeting (AM097)
 27 Oct 2020
 22 Dec 2020
 05 Jan 2021
IPHC-2021-AM097-02 List of Documents for the 97th Session of the IPHC
Annual Meeting (AM097)
 27 Oct 2020
 15 Dec 2020
 28 Jan 2021

Areas 2C and 3A (Sect. 29) (USA: NOAA-Fisheries)  18 Dec 2020
Other Stakeholder fishery regulation proposals for 2021
IPHC-2021-AM097-PropC1
Rev_1
Commercial Fishing Periods (Sect. 9) (W. Connor,
R. Hauknes)
 23 Dec 2020
 15 Jan 2021
Information papers
IPHC-2021-AM097-INF01
Rev_1
Stakeholder statements on fishery regulation
proposals for 2021 (IPHC Secretariat)
 15 Jan 2021
 25 Jan 2021
IPHC-2021-AM097-INF02 The IPHC mortality projection tool for 2021 (and
2022) mortality limits (I. Stewart)  15 Dec 2020
IPHC-2021-AM097-INF03 The IPHC MSE Explorer tool (A. Hicks & P. Carpi)  15 Dec 2020
IPHC-2021-AM097-INF04
Rev_3
IPHC Financial Regulations (2021) - Draft
(D. Wilson & K. Jernigan)
 25 Jan 2021
 26 Jan 2021
 27 Jan 2021
IPHC-2021-AM097-INF05 Commercial Fisheries (Sect. 9) (USA: NOAA-
Fisheries)  28 Jan 2021
Reports from IPHC subsidiary bodies (2020/21)
IPHC-2020-RAB021-R Report of the 21st Session of the IPHC Research
Advisory Board (RAB021)  27 Feb 2020
IPHC-2021-AM097-02
Page 3 of 3
IPHC-2020-SRB016-R Report of the 16th Session of the IPHC Scientific
Review Board (SRB016)  26 Jun 2020
IPHC-2020-SRB017-R Report of the 17th Session of the IPHC Scientific
Review Board (SRB017)  25 Sept 2020
IPHC-2020-MSAB015-R Report of the 15th Session of the IPHC Management
Strategy Advisory Board (MSAB015)  15 May 2020
IPHC-2020-MSAB016-R Report of the 16th Session of the IPHC Management
Strategy Advisory Board (MSAB016)  23 Oct 2020
IPHC-2020-IM096-R Report of the 96th Session of the IPHC Interim
Meeting (IM096)  02 Dec 2020
IPHC-2021-FAC097-R Report of the 97th Session of the IPHC Finance and
Administration Committee (FAC097)  28 Jan 2021
IPHC-2021-CB091-R Report of the 91th Session of the IPHC Conference
Board (CB091)  28 Jan 2021
IPHC-2021-PAB026-R Report of the 26th Session of the IPHC Processor
Advisory Board (PAB026)  28 Jan 2021